
February

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 10/02/2018 19:36 7.2

Sun 11/02/2018 8:09 7.4

Sat 17/02/2018 12:07 9.2 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 18/02/2018 12:41 9.2

Sat 24/02/2018 17:23 7.8

Sun 25/02/2018 18:52 7.7

March

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 03/03/2018 12:00 9.8 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 04/03/2018 11:00 12:42 9.8 I.McLean Warm Up 1,2

Sat 10/03/2018 17:18 6.9

Sat 17/03/2018 11:06 9.1 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 18/03/2018 10:00 11:42 9.3 A.Potter Warm Up 3,4

Sat 24/03/2018 15:56 8.1

Sun 25/03/2018 18:12 7.7

Thur 29/03/2018 10:28 8.9

Fri 30/03/2018 9:30 11:15 9.3

Sat 31/03/2018 10:00 11:59 9.5 C.Hoppins Dart 18 Open GP1 Dee S.C.

Sun 01/04/2018 11:00 12:39 9.6 C.Hoppins Dart 18 Open GP1 Dee S.C.

Mon 02/04/2018 11:30 13:18 9.6 C.Hoppins Dart 18 Open GP1 Dee S.C.

April

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 07/04/2018 16:29 7.4

Sat 14/04/2018 10:58 8.8 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 15/04/2018 9:55 11:36 9.1 A.Goudie Spring 1,2,3

Sat 21/04/2018 15:50 8.6 Catamaran Coaching Launch Down GP2 Datchet

Sun 22/04/2018 15:30 16:51 8.1 GP2 Datchet

Sat 28/04/2018 TBC 10:54 9.1 Juniors - Marine Lake

Sun 29/04/2018 10:00 11:37 9.3 T.Green Spring 4,5,6

May

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 05/05/2018 15:15 8.0 RYA PTBO - Open Day RYA PTBO - Open Day RYA PTBO - Open Day

Sun 06/05/2018 14:45 15:57 7.5

Sat 12/05/2018 TBC 9:36 8.2 Juniors - Marine Lake

Sun 13/05/2018 9:30 10:20 8.7 M.Feely Spring 7,8,9

Sat 19/05/2018 12:30 14:51 9.1 WKSC Point of Ayr Race

Sun 20/05/2018 14:15 15:44 8.7 A.Harris Coronation Cup



Sat 26/05/2018 TBC 9:41 8.5 TBC Low Water Racing Preston Cruise GP3 Snettisham

Sun 27/05/2018 9:30 10:30 8.7 P.Oliver Summer 1,2,3 GP3 Snettisham

Mon 28/05/2018 TBC 11:14 8.9 WKSC Mostyn Race

June

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 02/06/2018 14:17 8.3 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 03/06/2018 13:35 14:51 8.0 R.Lucking Summer 4,5,6

Sat 09/06/2018 20:27 7.8 West Cheshire S.C. Regatta Cruising Week

Sun 10/06/2018 21:24 8.3 Wallasey Y.C. Regatta Cruising Week

Sat 16/06/2018 13:50 9.4 Cruising Week GP4 Bridlington

Sun 17/06/2018 13:00 14:41 9.3 M.Dodd Long Distance 1 Juniors - Tide GP4 Bridlington

Fri 22/06/2018 18:30 19:42 7.9 Evening Sail

Sat 23/06/2018 TBC 20:47 8.0 Commodores Cruise Commodores Cruise Commodores Cruise

Sun 24/06/2018 9:12 8.2

Sat 30/06/2018 12:00 13:24 8.5 WKSC Jubilee Pursuit Race

Sun 01/07/2018 12:35 13:57 8.4 T.Jenkins Summer 7,8,9

July

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 07/07/2018 TBC 18:26 7.6 J.Douglas Low Water Racing Dee S.C. Camping Trip GP5 Parkstone

Sun 08/07/2018 19:36 7.7 Dee S.C. Camping Trip GP5 Parkstone

Sat 14/07/2018 TBC 12:48 9.5 W.Thompson, A.Potter Dee S.C. Regatta Racing - 1

Sun 15/07/2018 TBC 13:37 9.6 West Kirby S.C. Regatta Racing - 2

Sat 21/07/2018 TBC 19:00 7.7 TBC Low Water Racing Dart 18 Worlds Lake Como

Sun 22/07/2018 20:10 7.7 Dart 18 Worlds Lake Como

Sat 28/07/2018 TBC 12:31 8.5 WELSH RAID

Sun 29/07/2018 TBC 13:03 8.6 WELSH RAID

August

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 04/08/2018 16:42 7.9 Juniors - Lake

Sun 05/08/2018 17:41 7.7

Sat 11/08/2018 11:45 9.4

Sun 12/08/2018 10:45 12:34 9.6 M.Taylor Long Distance 2 S.C.Y.C. Abersock Mirror Week

Sat 18/08/2018 17:12 7.9 Dart 18 Nationals Worthing

Sun 19/08/2018 18:14 7.5 Dart 18 Nationals Worthing

Sat 25/08/2018 10:15 11:37 8.4 TBC August Bank Holiday Racing

Sun 26/08/2018 10:40 12:09 8.6 TBC August Bank Holiday Racing

Mon 27/08/2018 11:00 12:39 8.8 TBC August Bank Holiday Racing Racing - 3

September

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings



Sat 01/09/2018 14:00 15:24 8.4 S.Moruzzi Dee S.C. Mirror & Dart 16 Open

Sun 02/09/2018 14:50 16:09 8.1 K.Masterson Autumn 1,2,3

Sat 08/09/2018 TBC 10:44 9.0 WKSC Long Distance Race

Sun 09/09/2018 9:45 11:33 9.4 R.Benson Dee S.C. Club Championships

Sat 15/09/2018 14:20 15:43 8.4 Juniors - Tide GP6 Mumbles

Sun 16/09/2018 15:00 16:29 7.9 J.Hayley Autumn 4,5,6 (Barts Bash) GP6 Mumbles

Sat 22/09/2018 10:36 8.1 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 23/09/2018 9:45 11:10 8.4 G.Hughes Autumn 7,8,9

Sat 29/09/2018 14:24 8.9 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 30/09/2018 13:40 15:01 8.6 L.Matthews Autumn 10,11,12

October

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 06/10/2018 9:37 8.5

Sun 07/10/2018 9:30 10:30 9.1 M.Pollock Long Distance 3

Sat 13/10/2018 14:30 8.9 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 14/10/2018 13:30 15:08 8.5 S.Moruzzi Laying Up 1,2

Sat 20/10/2018 21:27 8.0 GP7 Whitstable

Sun 21/10/2018 9:00 10:00 8.0 J.Worthington Laying Up 3,4 GP7 Whitstable

Sat 27/10/2018 13:28 9.3 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 28/10/2018 12:00 13:06 9.1 W.Thompson Laying Up 5,6

November

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 03/11/2018 19:42 8.4

Sun 04/11/2018 8:18 8.5

Sat 10/11/2018 12:28 9.2 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 11/11/2018 12:00 13:03 8.9 R.Sherrif Laying Up 7,8

Sat 17/11/2018 18:30 7.4

Sun 18/11/2018 19:34 7.8

Sat 24/11/2018 11:30 9.5 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 25/11/2018 11:00 12:12 9.5 J.Douglas Laying Up 9,10

December

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 01/12/2018 18:02 8.2

Sun 02/12/2018 19:13 8.4

Sat 08/12/2018 11:33 9.2 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 09/12/2018 12:08 9.1

Sat 15/12/2018 16:16 7.6

Sun 16/12/2018 17:21 7.5

Sat 22/12/2018 10:29 9.2



Sun 23/12/2018 10:30 11:13 9.5 J.Waddington Christmas Cracker

Sat 29/12/2018 16:21 8.5

Sun 30/12/2018 17:27 8.3

January

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 05/01/2019 10:40 8.8

Sun 06/01/2019 11:17 8.9 Catamaran Coaching

Sat 12/01/2019 14:45 8.3 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 13/01/2019 15:29 8.0

Sat 19/01/2019 9:21 8.6

Sun 20/01/2019 10:12 9.1

Sat 26/01/2019 14:58 9.2 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 27/01/2019 15:50 8.7

February

Day Date Start H.W. (M) OOD Catamarans Cruisers Junior Open Meetings

Sat 02/02/2019 9:42 8.3

Sun 03/02/2019 10:24 8.6

Sat 09/02/2019 13:42 8.8

Sun 10/02/2019 14:15 8.6 Catamaran Coaching

Sat 16/02/2019 7:58 7.8

Sun 17/02/2019 9:03 8.4

Sat 23/02/2019 13:47 9.7 Catamaran Coaching

Sun 24/02/2019 14:32 9.3

Sat 02/03/2019 8:29 7.6

Sun 03/03/2019 9:22 8.0


